(R-2003-482)
RESOLUTION NUMBER 122 ¢ 3 70

ADOPTEDON  wmuY 2§ 2002

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of the City of San Diego, that the City Manager is
hereby authorized end empowered to execute Amendment No. 4 to the existing Agreement
between the City of San Diego and Burns & McDonnell Waste Consultants, Inc., for Professional
Consultant Services for an amount not to exceed $76,764.80, Amendment No. 4 having been
filed in the Office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR- 29787(.)

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the expenditure of an amount not to exceed
$76,764.80 from Fund 102211 is hereby authorized for tHe purpose of funding Amendment No. 4
to the existing Agreement, provided that the City Auditor and Comptrolief first furnishes one or

more certificates demonstrating that the funds necessary for expenditure are, or will be, on

deposit in the City Treasury.

APPROVED: CASEY GWINN, City Attorney

Thomas C. ZZenZ /
Deputy City ey
TCZ:ccm
10/1/02
Or.Dept:MWWD
Aud.Cert:2300340
MWD-2237

R-2003-482
Form=auagr.frm

-PAGE 1 OF 2-



18,2502 12:30 619 692 4554

Sent by: pity of §.D. Technical Serv. 619 692 4954, 10/29/02 11:40; JetFax #75; Pag; 2/2 )
: : ;
/ ~ * ':/\ - - (- N
,;:m ) : ‘ -
: ‘I ‘:.
_ The City of San Diego '
CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER
- AT CERTIFICATEEOF UNALLOTTED BALANCOEG . é:g 2300340

: RIGHIATING .
‘ NO - 772

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the! atiotment of funds for the purpose set forth in the foregoing resolution is.
available in the Treasury, of is anticipated to come into the Treasmy, and is othenvise unallotted. :

Amount: . : . ' - .~ Fundr

Purpose:

Date: . ; : . By:

: ; AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER'S DEPARTMENT
e Pl ol o o Hilidin s AR
[ —— 1 LI g v s
16 cv Cb b ik 3
Afu?xe Pr FLin DEe OR6 ATCoUnY v JOBGPTEC I Smueti PACIITY AMOUNT
TOTAL AMOUNT

FUND OVERRICE [T}

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE _

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebledness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or agreement authorized by the hereto
attached resolution, can be incurred without the violation pf any of the provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diego; and | do
hereby further certify. in conformity with the requirements pf the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient' moneys have been
appropriated for the purpose of said contract. that suffigient moneys to meet the abligations of said contract are actually in the
Treasury, or are anticipated o come into the Treasury, to:the credit of the appropriation from which the same are to be drawn, and
that the said money now actually in the Treasury, together with the meneys anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the credit of said
appropriazion. are otherwise ur_xencumbered, . ]

Not to Exceed: 876.764.80:
Vendor: Burns & McDonnell , :
. A . .
Purpose: _4th ajmendment to.agresmeoct for Coavention. Center Devatering...._ _.

— e« —— vosery

Date: September 24,2002 : By: cerereesess e er e it s e l o
: i : KUBITOR AFDXOIAPFROLLER'S DEPARYMENT
|30 Ko R St g \ * g
RESIG T CY N SLERATD, N
LINE 2 Fiye- NerT O3G ACOUNT: JR8 Al gl aznount P ER0S  EOUP: FACIKITY AMOUNT
0011707 102211 i 102211 500 §222" £50 $Y67764.80
: TOTAL AMOUNT $76,764.80
£C.08t (REV 227 ' : FUMD OVERRIDE | ]

AC 2300340

"295370- |
NOY 25 2002



